Week-end du

au

01-juin
02-juin

Astreinte bureau LNHB

dimanche J Guyon

LAETITIA NANTES

HANDBALL

LASTITIANANTES.
HANDBALL

iz

EDH

u1o0

Ul1G

U11F

uiz2B

U12A

U13F

ul4B

U14A

U15F

uileB

U16A

U17F

Ul7G

S3

S2

S1

DOMICILE
Equipe
Heure Rdv
Heure match

STE PAZANNE
15h30
16h30

Dim

PORNIC
13h45
14h45

Dim

Coach " Pierre ROUSSEL
Charlie MENARD | 41 astien DAVID
Salle
Arbitres Off. désigné Off. désigné
Table s2 s3
Tuteur Table
Resp. salle s2 S3
Cafet STOCKMAN SOUCHET
EXTERIEUR
Equipe HBC NANTES
Heure Rdv 17h35
Heure match 19h00
salle | e e e SALLE 500 - PALAIS DES
SPORTS
Adresse RUE ANDRE TARDIEU
Responsable Florent CORBIN
Remarque

couleur

Violet - jaune




